
PTA 2016-2017 Tentative Calendar of Events 

August 

Date Activity 

Thursday, August 25, 2016 PTA General Meeting/Movie Night 

Wednesday, August 31, 2016 End of the Month PTA Concessions 

Monday, August 22, 2016 Box Top Collection Begins 

 

September 

Date Activity 

Thursday, September 1, 2016 Smecil Sell Begins 

Thursday, September 6, 2016 Schoola Drive Begins 

Thursday, September 6, 2016 Popcorn Fundraiser Begins 

Monday, September 19-23, 2016 Book Fair 

Thursday, September 23, 2016 PTA Dance #1 N.E.R.D Dance 
“Naturally Energetic Remarkable Dreamer” 

Friday, September 30, 2016 Schoola Drive Ends 
End of the Month PTA Concessions 

 

October 

Date Activity 

Saturday, October 1, 2016 “Fire Up Your Feet Challenge” Fitness Challenge Begins 

Monday, October 3, 2016 Popcorn Fundraiser Ends 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 Male Empowerment Event: Dialogue and Doughnuts 

Friday, October 28, 2016 Harvest Festival 
Box Tops Collection Ends 

Monday, October 31, 2016 “Fire Up Your Feet Challenge” Fitness Challenge Ends 

 

November 

Date Activity 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016 PTA Student Council Campaign Begins 

Friday, November 4, 2016 PTA Bowling Night w/ Staff 

Friday, November 10, 2016 PTA Student Council Elections  

Friday, November 30, 2016 End of the Month PTA Concessions 

 

December 

Date Activity 

Thursday, December 1, 2016 Bingo Night 

Thursday, December 1, 2016 Begin Selling Holiday Grams  

Monday, December 5, 2017 PTA Book Fair 

Monday, December 12, 2016 PTA’s 5 Days of Christmas 

Thursday, December 16, 2016 End of the Month PTA Concessions 



Holiday Grams Delivered 

 

January 

Date Activity 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Box Top Collection Begins 

Thursday, January 26, 2017 PTA General Meeting/ Movie Night #2 

Friday, January 27, 2017 Popcorn Palace Fundraiser Begins 

 

February 

Date Activity 

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 Begin Selling Valentine Grams  

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 Valentine Grams Delivered 

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Popcorn Palace Fundraiser Ends 

 

March 

Date Activity 

Friday, March 10, 2017 PTA Bowling with Staff 

Friday, March 10, 2017 PTA Dance #2 
St. Patrick’s Day Theme 

Thursday, March 23, 2017 PTA General Meeting w/ Elections 

Friday, March 31, 2017 End of the Month PTA Concessions 

 

April 

Date Activity 

Friday, April 28, 2017 End of the Month PTA Concessions 

 

May 

Date Activity 

Monday, May 1-5, 2017 Bus Driver, Teacher and Administrative 
Staff Appreciation Week 

Friday, May 5, 2017 PTA Bowling with the staff 

Friday, May 12, 2017 Muffins for Moms 

 


